*As per Regulation 7 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, the Offer Size, for the Open Offer under Regulations 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations,
should be for at least 26% (Twenty Six Percent) of the Emerging Voting Share Capital of the Target Company. However, the Offer Size is restricted to
16,27,698 (Sixteen Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Eight) Equity Shares, being the Equity Shares held by the Eligible Public
Shareholders, representing 7.94% (Seven Point Nine Four Percent) of the Emerging Voting Share Capital of the Target Company.

Notes:
1. Total 276 Equity Shares were tendered in dematerialised form.